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COUNCILOR
Dist. No. 5

September 14, 1977
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Amherst
Brookline
Chesterfield ....

Dublin
Fitzwilliam

Goffstown
Greenfield

Greenville
Harrisville

Hinsdale
Hollis

Jaffrey
Keene—Ward 1

Keene—Ward 2

Keene—Ward 3

Keene—Ward 4

Keene—Ward 5

Lyndeborough . .

Marlborough . . .

Mason
Merrimack
Milford
Mont Vernon . .

Nashua—Ward 1

Nashua—Ward 2
Nashua—WT

ard 3

Nashua—Ward 4

Nashua—Ward 5

Nashua—Ward 6

Nashua—Ward 7

Nashua—Ward 8

Nashua—Ward 9
New Boston
New Ipswich
Peterborough . .

Richmond
Rindge
Roxbury
Sharon

Swanzey
Temple
Troy
Wilton
Winchester

Totals

499
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Amherst
Brookline
Chesterfield

Dublin
Fitzwilliam

Goffstown
Greenfield
Greenville
Harrisville

Hinsdale
Hollis

Jaffrey . ,

Keene—Ward 1 .

Keene—Ward 2 .

Keene—Ward 3 .

Keene—Ward 4 .

Keene—Ward 5 .

Lyndeborough . .

Marlborough
Mason
Merrimack
Milford
Mont Vernon . . .

Nashua—Ward 1

Nashua—Ward 2
Nashua—Ward 3

Nashua—Ward 4
Nashua—Ward 5

Nashua—Ward 6
Nashua—Ward 7

Nashua—Ward 8

Nashua—Ward 9

New Boston
New Ipswich
Peterborough . .

Richmond
Rindge
Roxbury
Sharon

Swanzey
Temple
Troy
Wilton
Winchester

Totals

94
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SENATORIAL
Dist. No. 2

September 14, 1976
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Albany
Bartlett

Bath
Bean's Grant
Bean's Purchase .

Benton
Bethlehem
Chandler's Pur. .

Chatham ,

Conway
Crawford's Pur. .

Cutt's Grant
Dalton
Easton
Eaton

Effingham
Franconia
Freedom
Green's Grant . .

Hadley's Pur. . .

Hale's Location
Hart's Location
Haverhill

Jackson
Lancaster
Landaff
Lincoln
Lisbon
Littleton

Livermore

Lyman
Madison
Martin's Loc. . .

Monroe
Pinkham's Grant

Sargent's Grant

Sugar Hill

Tamworth
T'son&Mes's Pur.
Whitefield

Woodstock

Totals

16

85

24

8

61

4

300

5

10

23

31

38
41

18

27

188

109

19

202

14

505

54
15

28
46
81

70

11
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SENATORIAL
Dist. No. 5

September 14, 1976

Alexandria
Andover . .

Bridgewater
Bristol ....

Canaan . . .

Danbury . .

Dorchester
Enfield ....

Grafton . . .

Grantham .

Groton ....

Hanover . .

Hebron
Hill

Lebanon —
Ward 1 .

Ward 2 .

Ward 3 .

Lyme
Orange
Orford
Piermont . .

Plainfield .

Rumney
Warren
Wentworth ,

Totals . .

REPUBLICAN

29
107

61

257
132

58
11

133

51

35

6

731
30
35

269
150

266
125

15

87
44
132
65

33

19

2881

-
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SENATORIAL
Dist. No. 6

September 14, 1976
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